78 79
R744R744
78 79
INDICATORI DI UMIDITA’ INDICATORI DI UMIDITA’MOISTURE INDICATORS MOISTURE INDICATORS
serie MI..SMP serie MI..SMPIMI..SMP series   MI..SMPI series
MI..SMP
MI..SMPI
[in] [mm] ØD L H H1
MI3SMP 3/8" -
MIM10SMP - 10
MI4SMP 1/2" -
MIM12SMP - 12
MI5SMP 5/8" 16
MI6SMP 3/4" -
MIM18SMP - 18
MI7SMP 7/8" 22 155 35,5 15
MI9SMP 1.1/8" 28 36 183 41,5 17,5
31,5
29,5

TS
[°C]
12
13
-3
0 ÷
 +
80
8
62
32
125
132
145
[in] [mm] ØD L H H1
MIM10SMPI - 10 125 22,5 8
MIM12SMPI - 12
MI5SMPI 5/8" 16
MIM18SMPI - 18 145 31,5 13
MI7SMPI 7/8" 22 155 35,5 15
MIM28SMPI - 28 36 183 41,5 17,5
Type
ODM Ø PS
[bar]
Dimensions [mm] Category